Cills etc. is part of Plaslyne, the market-leading plastic
building products specialist.
A complete range of PVC-U window
ancillaries for fabricators
and installers
… including the
UK’s largest range
of over 60 cill
sizes and colours
Cills  Part No. Description  Colour  Pack Size  Comments
En
d
Ca
ps
Ci
ll
Jo
in
ts
Dove White, Brilliant White,
P/C/85/* 85mm Cill Standard White, Woodgrain, 2 x5m
Light Oak and Rosewood
85mm Brilliant White, Standard White, For 70mm
P/CL/85/* Large Platform Cill Light Oak and Woodgrain 2 x5m Systems
Dove White, Brilliant White, Reinforcement
P/C/125/* 125mm Cill Standard White, Woodgrain, 2 x5m Available
Light Oak and Rosewood
Dove White, Brilliant White, Reinforcement
P/C/155/* 155mm Cill Standard White, Woodgrain, 2 x5m Available
Light Oak ,Black Ash and Rosewood
155mm Brilliant White, Standard White, For 70mm
P/CL/155/* Large Platform Cill Woodgrain, Light Oak 2 x 5m Systems
and Rosewood
Dove White,Brilliant White, Reinforcement
P/C/180/* 180mm Cill Standard White, Woodgrain, 2 x 5m Available
Light Oak and Rosewood
180mm Brilliant White,Standard White, For 70mm
P/CL/180/* Large Platform Cill Woodgrain, Light Oak and 2 x 5m Systems
Rosewood
P/C/225/* 225mm Cill Brilliant White and 2 x 5m Reinforcement
Standard White Available
Dove White, Brilliant White,
P/EC/155/* 155mm Eco Cill Standard White, Woodgrain 4 x 5m
and Light Oak
P/ECL/155/* 155mm Eco Brilliant White, Standard White, For 70mm
Large Platform Cill  Woodgrain and Light Oak 4 x 5m Systems
Dove White,Brilliant White,
P/EC/180/* 180mm Eco Cill Standard White,Woodgrain 4 x 5m
and Light Oak
P/ECL/180/* 180mm Eco Large Brilliant White, Standard White, For 70mm
Platform Cill Woodgrain and Light Oak 4 x 5m Systems
P/C/85/*/Cap 85mm Cill End Cap Dove White, Brilliant White,  Box 50 Prs
Standard White and Woodgrain
P/CL/85*/Cap 85mm Large Platform Brilliant White and Woodgrain Box 50Prs
End Cap
P/C/125/*/Cap 125mm Cill End Cap Dove White, Brilliant White, Box 50 Prs
Standard White and Woodgrain
Dove White, Brilliant White, Suitable for
P/C/155/*/Cap 155mm Cill End Cap Standard White, Blackash Box 50 Prs P/EC/155
and Woodgrain P/C/155
P/ECL/155/*/Cap 155mm Large Platform Brilliant White and Woodgrain Box 50 Prs Suitable for
Cill End Cap P/ECL/155
P/C/180/*/Cap 85mm Cill End Cap Dove White, Brilliant White, Box 50 Prs  Suitable for
Standard White and Woodgrain P/ECL/180
P/EC/180  P/C/180
P/C/225/*/Cap 225mm Cill End Cap Brilliant White and Box 50 Prs
Standard White
P/CJ/155/* 155mm  White, Brown and Light Oak 10
Straight Cill Joint
P/CJ/180/* 180mm White, Brown and Light Oak  10
Straight Cill Joint
* Indicate colour required by adding the following codes D=Dove White, W=White, B=Brilliant White,
S=Standard White, WG=Woodgrain, BR=Brown, LO=Light Oak, RW=Rosewood BA=Black Ash
STD 51/52mm  Large 58mm

including rainwater systems, cavity closers, internal cladding, internal window boards, roofline and cladding.
For more details on Cillsetc or other Plaslyne product ranges, talk to your local stockists or please call us
on 01952 292511. We’ll be glad to help.
Angles  Part No. Description  Colour  Pack Size  Comments
Bay Poles  Part No. Description  Colour  Pack Size  Comments
Trims Part No. Description  Colour  Pack Size  Comments
P/SBP Square Bay Pole Takes 50 x 50mm
62mm x 62mm Brilliant White 2 x 5m  Reinforcement
P/HA/100x80/* 100mm x 80mm Dove White, Brilliant White,
Hollow Angle Standard White, Woodgrain,
Light Oak and Rosewood 5 x 5m
P/SA/23x65/* 23mm x 65mm Brilliant White and
Solid Angle Standard White 10 x 5m
P/SA/32x32/* 32mm x 32mm Brilliant White, Standard White
Solid Angle and Brown 10 x 5m
P/FL/50/* 50mm Flexi Angle Brilliant White, Standard White,
Woodgrain, Light Oak and 10 x 5m
Rosewood
P/FL/70/* 70mm Flexi Angle Brilliant White and
Standard White 10 x 5m
P/FL/100/* 100mm Flexi Angle Brilliant White, Standard White,
Woodgrain, Light Oak and 10 x 5m
Rosewood
P/FL/120/* 120mm Flexi Angle Brilliant White and 10 x 5m
Standard White
P/A/25 25mm Architrave Brilliant White 16 x 5m
P/A/45 45mm Architrave Brilliant White 12 x 5m
P/A/70 70mm Architrave Brilliant White 8 x 5m
P/A/95 95mm Architrave Brilliant White 10 x 5m
P/DS ‘D’Section Brilliant White 12 x 5m
Internal Window Boards Part No. Description  Colour  Pack Size  Comments
P/WB/245/* 245mm x 3mm Solid Brilliant White, Standard White 2 x 5m
Capover Window Board Woodgrain, Light Oak and

Also available from Plaslyne:
Kayflow: A complete PVC-U rainwater system
Kayboard: Internal cill boards, skirtings and architraves in a range
of colours
Sky-lyne: Cellular roofline and cladding
Winfit2: Cavity closer and window acceptor system
Decolyne: Decorative cladding and wall panelling
Keralit: Wall claddings with a very high technical specification
Telephone
our Sales
Office for
further
information.
is the largest range of cost effective cill options available in the UK, together
with a range of the most commonly used trims and accessories.
FRL150/W 150mm Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FRL175/W 175mm Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FRL200/W 200mm Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FRL225/W 225mm Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FRL250/W 250mm Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FRL354/W 354mm Double Ended Reveal Liner Brilliant White 4 x 5m
FNR150/W 150mm Foam New / Replace Brilliant White 2 x 5m
Brilliant White, Woodgrain
Black Ash, Light Oak, Rosewood
FNR200/W 200mm Foam New / Replace Brilliant White, 2 x 5m